ID
35th & Arch St. like,
local ionigttgsle Arch St• Pike
Litt le Rock,
(Hwy.  167)  at  Tran%mi t ter
19D4
33 BROADCASTING STATION LICENSE RECORD
KTTA 3-1-79

9/9/65
Application for
%codification of License to change studio
location and remote control point to 723
West 14th Street, Little Rock, ArkAnsas.
Ray R. Paul, Atty.
— 	 milwf —
•••
Renewal of licsmrie
Atty. 	y R. Pkill
Voivaary assignment of 1.1.cmserTig tc7KOKT;  ad,
Atty. Ray Paul
Authority 	operating power by
direct measurement of antenna power.
C.. C. 11VASSI 111107011. IL a.
BP.C•2200
Rev td
Filed
OW wk. E 	 MT
Nature 	Date
APPLICATION RECORD • BROADCASTING FORM BC-121 05
AUG. 195S Call
Letters
File No.
BZ.5758
Reed
Filed
Dated
245-63
2-18-63
241,143
1.2q.64
2.7.64
2.7.64
45.13:6Z
3-16-64
APPLICATION RECORD • BROADCASTING Fo 	ffp
Aue. 1955
MIDWEST BROADCASTING CORPORATION (e.p20w68)
same  X KOKY, INC.
File No.
BZ.06226
R & F
ARii9D
Nature 	Date Dated 	 Application for
i:A'117-7D 12-9-/i6 Auth. to determine operating poular by direr
meas. of antenna power.
En r: Dan 	WinniLLo.  Little Rock Ark
ttenewal of License
Atty: JosephIi. iiennessey (boot,. z. Lovett )
1131'unt-17:7'ar:s1-pyci;nr.
fbarrdiesir BRCIL:CAST'Nri 711LOR.11.1kN GRANTED
EFF:
8-20-68
9-16-68
Atty Bastilibp4440emebt
Pittman,Lovett gi mititralair, Attys.
BR-3348
F
582060 $75.
PaN
Renowai of License
C. C. Wit1/41■1111141M a. Op
114LiCke
Foils eci. 121 #7
Sept sorbet 1969
BRIEN-KOKY, INC.
PENSACCLA BROADCASTING CORPORATION,
SMINESA. EROADCASA.ING CORPC"IOWN Name 	.
tit e 'Rodk, kikanaas 	4
APPLICATION RECORD • BROADCASTING